                                          BL620-US
USB BLE Dongle – Single Mode
            Central Mode BLE Module Featuring smart BASIC
USB BLE Dongle - Single Mode
Support Portal:
USA: +1.800.492.2320
Europe: +44.1628.858.940

Approvals Bluetooth® End Product Listing (EPL)
FCC / IC / CE  All BL620 Series
Ordering Information
BL620-SA-0x Single Mode BLE Module featuring smartBASIC (internal antenna)
BL620-SC-0x Single Mode BLE Module featuring smartBASIC (IPEX MHF4 antenna
connector)
BL620-ST-0x Single Mode BLE Module featuring smartBASIC (trace pin)
BL620-US-0x Packaged BL620 USB Dongle
DVK-BL600-SA / ST / SC-
0x
Development Kit for each BL600 series module above
*** Use standard DVK-BL600 and upgrade the firmware